Timestamp

9/3/2018 19:14:09
9/3/2018 22:06:28
9/4/2018 8:18:53
9/7/2018 7:47:44
9/7/2018 8:34:42
9/7/2018 10:18:58
9/7/12018 14:.01:13
9/7/2018 19:13:37
9/8/2018 20:53:40
9/9/2018 22:31:28
9/10/2018 8:02:06
9/10/2018 11:52:00
9/11/2018 8:44:49
9/11/2018 9:34:20
9/11/2018 10:04:08

Athlete's First Name
Poppy
Breckyn
Natalie
Alaric
Pauline
Kieran
Luci
Henry
Elizabeth
KJ
Ronan

Pi

Molly
lucas
Nomi

Athlete's Last Name
Atkinson
Kornachuk
Nicholas
Skjelver
Meshew
Anderson
McCormick
Higman
Meltzer
Popiel
Schultz
Taylor
Sebren
richer
Friedman

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Grade

Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 7
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 7

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

NA

0:54
1:18
0:40
0:23
1:14
0:58

2:48
2:02
0:55
2:18
1:28
4:12

6:37
6:53
6:26
6:04
6:51
6:28
5:58
7:45
7:24
6:26
7:24
6:49
8:54
9:40



